Seed storage

This bulk cargo hall in the Ukraine was
completed by our longstanding local
Builder Partner Sakti Plus. The steel
structure was designed for Maisaduor
Semences SA. It is the fourth building
to be designed for the French company.
Two already exist in France and one in
Spain. The bulk cargo hall was built to
promote the agricultural development in
Eastern Europe. The company‘s local
branch was able to create 100 perma-
nent and 200 seasonal jobs.

The complex covers the huge area of
9,000 m?, divided into several building
areas. The length of the hall extends
over 123 metres, with a width of up to
40 metes. The interior of the bulk cargo
hall does not have any disturbing inter-
mediate columns. Skylights integrated
into the roof provide a pleasant interior

atmosphere. The hall is designed in an
attractive green with white details.
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Sakti Plus -
Ukraine

Industry /
Agriculture

9,000 m2
40 m
AZM2
LPA900
LPR1000
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